

11/1/2024 Account #: 1138756 Certification #: CE54070

WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC 8863 Anderson Mill Rd Ste 110 Austin, TX 78729

RE: CCP Residential Certification -Certified-WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC-Austin, TX

To whom it may concern:

This it to confirm that WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC is approved as a GAF Certified Roofing Contractor through October 2025.

WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC is certified in the following States:

TX

WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC is able to offer the following GAF Warranties and Guarantees through October 2025:

· Weather Stopper® System Plus Ltd Warranty

Sincerely,

Bobby Fischer

VP, Contractor Programs, GAF